
golf membership 2023



CATEGORIES

Individual 

Family

Junior

BENEFITS AT SHANGRI-LA HAMBANTOTA
golf
· Complimentary Green fees for the member.
· 50% savings on Green fees for Member’s guests. Member must be present, and limited to two (2) additional guests.
· 20% savings on rental equipment charge.

NEW
 

200,000

245,000

100,000

RENEWAL

190,000

235,000

95,000

CONDITIONS

One nominee only

Nominee + Spouse + 
2 Children below the age of 18

Below the age of 18

*Above rates are in LKR and are inclusive of taxes

rooms
Deluxe Room

Single / Double Room

Triple Room

Premier Golf and Premier Ocean Rooms

Single / Double Room

Triple Room

Ocean View Suites

Single / Double Room

Triple Room

Bed & Breakfast

131

144

161

199

281

294

Half Board

161

189

191

244

311

339

Full Board

186

222

216

277

336

372
· Room rates are in USD.
· Members can enjoy the special room rates all year round excluding blackout dates, for up to two rooms.
· Reservations are subject to availability, and Member must be present.
· Early check-in or late check-out for Member’s room only at no additional charge, subject to availability.

Dining
· 20% savings on food & beverage at Sera, Bojunhala, Gimanhala, Ulpatha and The Pool Bar for a maximum of 
  six (6) guests including the Member. Offer is not valid for In room dining.

Other facilities
· Complimentary access to the Cool Zone Kids Club & swimming pools, for member and immediate family only.
· 20% savings at CHI Ayurveda Spa for the Member and spouse.

BENEFITS AT SHANGRI-LA COLOMBO
· 10% savings on food & beverage at Capital Bar & Grill, Shang Palace, Central, Sapphyr Lounge  for a maximum 
  of six (6) guests including the Member. Offer is not valid for In room dining, Little Gems, Banquets and Co-nnect.
· 10% savings on Health Club Membership.

BENEFITS AT PORT CITY
· 10% savings for Member only, at the Port City Colombo Driving Range.

PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP

MEMBER BENEFITS



CATEGORIES

Individual 

BENEFITS AT SHANGRI-LA HAMBANTOTA
golf
· 50% savings on Green fees for the Member.

· 10% savings on rental equipment charge.

Food & Beverage
· 10% savings on food & beverage at Sera, Bojunhala, Gimanhala, Ulpatha and The Pool Bar for a maximum of 

  two (2) guests including the Member. Offer is not valid for In room dining.

Other facilities
· 10% savings at CHI Ayurveda Spa.

Terms and conditions for Platinum & Bronze Golf Membership
· All rates are inclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes and are subject to change.
· Membership is valid for 12 months from the date of joining.
· A valid membership card must be presented to avail of any savings.
· Savings can be discontinued at the discretion of the management.
· This offer cannot be combined with any promotional offer, packages or discounts.

NEW
 

120,000

RENEWAL

120,000

CONDITIONS

One nominee only

*Above rates are in LKR and are inclusive of taxes

BRONZE MEMBERSHIP

MEMBER BENEFITS


