

GOLF MEMBERSHIP 2023

PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP

CATEGORIES	NEW	renewal	CONDITIONS
Individual	200,000	190,000	One nominee only
Family	245,000	235,000	Nominee + Spouse + 2 Children below the age of 18
Junior	100,000	95,000	Below the age of 18

^{*}Above rates are in LKR and are inclusive of taxes

MEMBER BENEFITS

BENEFITS AT SHANGRI-LA HAMBANTOTA

GOLF

- · Complimentary Green fees for the member.
- · 50% savings on Green fees for Member's guests. Member must be present, and limited to two (2) additional guests.
- · 20% savings on rental equipment charge.

ROOMS

Deluxe Room	Bed & Breakfast	Half Board	Full Board
Single / Double Room	 131	161	186
Triple Room	144	189	222
Premier Golf and Premier Ocean Rooms			
Single / Double Room	161	191	216
Triple Room	199	244	277
Ocean View Suites	_		
Single / Double Room	281	311	336
Triple Room	294	339	372

[·] Room rates are in USD.

- · Members can enjoy the special room rates all year round excluding blackout dates, for up to two rooms.
- · Reservations are subject to availability, and Member must be present.
- · Early check-in or late check-out for Member's room only at no additional charge, subject to availability.

DINING

· 20% savings on food & beverage at Sera, Bojunhala, Gimanhala, Ulpatha and The Pool Bar for a maximum of six (6) guests including the Member. Offer is not valid for In room dining.

OTHER FACILITIES

- · Complimentary access to the Cool Zone Kids Club & swimming pools, for member and immediate family only.
- · 20% savings at CHI Ayurveda Spa for the Member and spouse.

BENEFITS AT SHANGRI-LA COLOMBO

- · 10% savings on food & beverage at Capital Bar & Grill, Shang Palace, Central, Sapphyr Lounge for a maximum of six (6) guests including the Member. Offer is not valid for In room dining, Little Gems, Banquets and Co-nnect.
- · 10% savings on Health Club Membership.

BENEFITS AT PORT CITY

· 10% savings for Member only, at the Port City Colombo Driving Range.

BRONZE MEMBERSHIP

CATEGORIES	NEW	RENEWAL	CONDITIONS
Individual	120,000	120,000	One nominee only

^{*}Above rates are in LKR and are inclusive of taxes

MEMBER BENEFITS

BENEFITS AT SHANGRI-LA HAMBANTOTA

GOLF

- \cdot 50% savings on Green fees for the Member.
- · 10% savings on rental equipment charge.

FOOD & BEVERAGE

· 10% savings on food & beverage at Sera, Bojunhala, Gimanhala, Ulpatha and The Pool Bar for a maximum of two (2) guests including the Member. Offer is not valid for In room dining.

OTHER FACILITIES

· 10% savings at CHI Ayurveda Spa.

Terms and conditions for Platinum & Bronze Golf Membership

· All rates are inclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes and are subject to change.

